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Saturday, February 23, 2019

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Kid Ray G 27.42 23.18 26.26 26.06 22.80 22.17 147.891 1

Stone Ground G 39.42 20.78 20.91 27.57 23.86 23.64 156.182 2

Sue Render L49 30.29 24.88 23.16 37.98 22.37 23.62 162.303 1

Fast Finger Fife S 32.01 34.16 25.01 27.93 26.72 26.34 172.174 1

Doc Kemm SL 42.15 32.77 29.94 28.60 26.55 25.72 185.735 1

Whiskey Mac G 42.99 28.72 28.76 34.12 25.13 27.12 186.846 3

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 43.98 34.52 36.28 30.48 33.68 33.36 212.307 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 40.35 41.15 32.68 35.19 38.93 25.81 214.118 2

Laredo Lou CB 63.74 29.76 35.55 37.43 25.74 25.37 217.599 1

Buckshot Collins ES 44.28 36.34 32.64 41.92 33.22 36.67 225.0710 1

Palmetto Jack SL 37.14 47.43 54.82 32.96 26.02 29.21 227.5811 3

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 53.06 42.51 35.69 33.63 36.00 26.77 227.6612 1

Mat Bastarson CB 51.24 60.02 40.51 50.39 31.52 29.56 263.2413 2

Hambone Hannah LSS 52.34 49.98 52.26 38.40 37.18 33.78 263.9414 1

Choco Kid COW 60.55 45.69 35.20 42.61 48.19 39.65 271.8915 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 81.63 45.12 42.77 53.19 43.10 37.23 303.0416 1

Ranger Law BW 68.83 53.24 58.45 50.70 58.82 36.90 326.9417 1

Capt. Cowan ES 60.73 64.65 71.18 61.24 52.11 51.02 360.9318 2

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Buckshot Collins

Doc Kemm

Fast Finger Fife

Kid Ray

Two Fingers Kurt
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1 Kid Ray g 147.89 11 27.42 0 0 0 0 27.42 23.18 0 0 0 0 23.18 26.26 0 0 0 0 26.26 26.06 0 0 0 0 26.06 22.80 0 0 0 0 22.80 22.17 0 0 0 0 22.171 2 4 1 2 1

2 Stone Ground g 156.18 15 29.42 2 0 0 0 39.42 20.78 0 0 0 0 20.78 20.91 0 0 0 0 20.91 22.57 1 0 0 0 27.57 18.86 1 0 0 0 23.86 23.64 0 0 0 0 23.645 1 1 2 3 3

3 Sue Render L49 162.30 21 30.29 0 0 0 0 30.29 24.88 0 0 0 0 24.88 23.16 0 0 0 0 23.16 27.98 2 0 0 0 37.98 22.37 0 0 0 0 22.37 23.62 0 0 0 0 23.622 3 2 11 1 2

4 Fast Finger Fife S 172.17 31 32.01 0 0 0 0 32.01 34.16 0 0 0 0 34.16 25.01 0 0 0 0 25.01 27.93 0 0 0 0 27.93 26.72 0 0 0 0 26.72 26.34 0 0 0 0 26.343 7 3 3 8 7

5 Doc Kemm SL 185.73 35 42.15 0 0 0 0 42.15 32.77 0 0 0 0 32.77 29.94 0 0 0 0 29.94 28.60 0 0 0 0 28.60 26.55 0 0 0 0 26.55 25.72 0 0 0 0 25.727 6 6 4 7 5

6 Whiskey Mac g 186.84 38 37.99 1 0 0 0 42.99 28.72 0 0 0 0 28.72 28.76 0 0 0 0 28.76 29.12 1 0 0 0 34.12 25.13 0 0 0 0 25.13 27.12 0 0 0 0 27.128 4 5 8 4 9

7 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 212.30 57 43.98 0 0 0 0 43.98 34.52 0 0 0 0 34.52 36.28 0 0 0 0 36.28 30.48 0 0 0 0 30.48 33.68 0 0 0 0 33.68 33.36 0 0 0 0 33.369 8 12 5 11 12

8 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 214.11 53 40.35 0 0 0 0 40.35 41.15 0 0 0 0 41.15 32.68 0 0 0 0 32.68 35.19 0 0 0 0 35.19 33.93 1 0 0 0 38.93 25.81 0 0 0 0 25.816 10 8 9 14 6

9 Laredo Lou CB 217.59 50 48.74 3 0 0 0 63.74 29.76 0 0 0 0 29.76 30.55 1 0 0 0 35.55 32.43 1 0 0 0 37.43 25.74 0 0 0 0 25.74 25.37 0 0 0 0 25.3716 5 10 10 5 4

10 Buckshot Collins ES 225.07 63 44.28 0 0 0 0 44.28 36.34 0 0 0 0 36.34 32.64 0 0 0 0 32.64 41.92 0 0 0 0 41.92 33.22 0 0 0 0 33.22 36.67 0 0 0 0 36.6710 9 7 13 10 14

11 Palmetto Jack SL 227.58 56 37.14 0 0 0 0 37.14 37.43 0 1 0 0 47.43 34.82 4 0 0 0 54.82 32.96 0 0 0 0 32.96 26.02 0 0 0 0 26.02 29.21 0 0 0 0 29.214 14 16 6 6 10

12 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 227.66 62 48.06 1 0 0 0 53.06 42.51 0 0 0 0 42.51 30.69 1 0 0 0 35.69 33.63 0 0 0 0 33.63 31.00 1 0 0 0 36.00 26.77 0 0 0 0 26.7713 11 11 7 12 8

13 Mat Bastarson CB 263.24 76 46.24 1 0 0 0 51.24 40.02 2 1 0 0 60.02 35.51 1 0 0 0 40.51 40.39 2 0 0 0 50.39 31.52 0 0 0 0 31.52 29.56 0 0 0 0 29.5611 17 13 15 9 11

14 Hambone Hannah LSS 263.94 80 42.34 2 0 0 0 52.34 39.98 2 0 0 0 49.98 47.26 1 0 0 0 52.26 38.40 0 0 0 0 38.40 37.18 0 0 0 0 37.18 33.78 0 0 0 0 33.7812 15 15 12 13 13

15 Choco Kid COW 271.89 83 60.55 0 0 0 0 60.55 45.69 0 0 0 0 45.69 35.20 0 0 0 0 35.20 42.61 0 0 0 0 42.61 43.19 1 0 0 0 48.19 39.65 0 0 0 0 39.6514 13 9 14 16 17

16 Pick Ax Pete GP 303.04 92 76.63 1 0 0 0 81.63 45.12 0 0 0 0 45.12 42.77 0 0 0 0 42.77 53.19 0 0 0 0 53.19 43.10 0 0 0 0 43.10 37.23 0 0 0 0 37.2318 12 14 17 15 16

17 Ranger Law BW 326.94 99 48.83 4 0 0 0 68.83 38.24 3 0 0 0 53.24 48.45 2 0 0 0 58.45 40.70 2 0 0 0 50.70 58.82 0 0 0 0 58.82 36.90 0 0 0 0 36.9017 16 17 16 18 15

18 Capt. Cowan ES 360.93 104 60.73 0 0 0 0 60.73 59.65 1 0 0 0 64.65 61.18 0 1 0 0 71.18 61.24 0 0 0 0 61.24 52.11 0 0 0 0 52.11 51.02 0 0 0 0 51.0215 18 18 18 17 18

19 Capt Custus S 5,999.94 19 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.9919 0 0 0 0 0


